KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

95 39 038

Spare cutter head for 95 32 038
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Allgemein
Article No.
EAN
weight

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

e cutting head: special quality high-grade tool steel, oil-hardened

9539 038
4003773073260
920 g

21040601
EC000142
EC000142
EAD256¢001

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal
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